
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:00 A  MTV Hausber… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
18 16 21 20 19 25

25

╳

16
25

7
17

10
18

12
19

13
20

15
23 Auszeit

10:4

Ende
11:23 B  Telekom Pos… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 12 1 11 4 8

18

0
11

1
12

4
13

6
14

7
15

9
18 Auszeit

0:7

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:26 B  Telekom Pos… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 8 9 12 1 11

20

╳

12
2
14

3
19

6
20

9 11 Auszeit

3:9
14:20

Ende
11:48 A  MTV Hausber… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 16 21 24 19 25

25

3
18

5
21

12
23

13
25

14 15
Auszeit

13:9

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 14 wU16
gemischt

B  Telekom Post SV Bielefeld vs. MTV Hausberge A
Spiel 14 04.02.2024 11:00 Uhr

Grundschule Vlotho
32602 Vlotho
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B  Telekom Pos… 6/14

1 Tiemann, Greta X
4 Kleiber, Isabell X
8 Lubisch, Melissa X
9 Szitnick, Emma X

11 Demirovic, Selma X
12 Berge, Emilia Sophie X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Katczynski, Lena

C

A  MTV Hausber… 8/14
14 Kaya, AsliElif X
16 Glück, Fiona X
18 Nessari, Asenat X
19 Kahlke, Enya X
20 Lange, Ann christin XE
21 Franke, Lenya X
24 Kuhlmann, Silja X
25 Krstevska, Viviana X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle

CT Franke, Lenya
T Burghard, Juergen E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  Telekom Pos… MTV Hausber… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 18 1 23 25 1 0 1
2 0 0 20 2 22 25 1 0 1

3
3 0 0 38 45 50 2 0 2
Start: 11:00 Ende: 11:48 Dauer: 0:48

Sieger: MTV Hausberge

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Keppler, Luca 1
2 Veith, Clemens 2

Schr. Kompa, Maja
Assist. Kompa, Inga
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